IST-101 Heat Sealing Film
Sealing Temp + Dwell Times:
Temperature and Dwell Time: 175°C, 2 seconds.
Plate Types:
Polypropylene (PP), Polyethylene (PE),Polystyrene
(PS), Cyclo Olefin Copolymer (COC),Polycarbonate
(PC)
Recommended Sealing Equipment:

equipment
Details: Cohesive Failure, Adhesive Transfer, Material tear & Successful Peel are measured & recorded after a 180° peel test.
Equipment: Instron 3343 Tensometer.
Low Temp. Seal
Test
Confirming the materials ability to resist low temperatures
Details: Microplates are sealed at specified low temperatures & subjected to a series of tests to substantiate seal integrity.
Equipment: Laboratory Cold storage unit.
Recommended Storage
Conditions:
Store in a cool place. Avoid direct exposure to sunlight.
It is recommended to use the seals within three years from the date of purchase.
Three years when stored at 21°C (70°F), 50% relative humidity, out of direct sunlight, in original packaging
Ordering:
Part Number Format Presentation
IST-101-078LR** LabRoll™ 1 Roll 500M x 78 mm
IST-101-078SR** Sterile LabRoll™ 1 Roll 500M x 78 mm
IST-101-115SR*** Sterile LabRoll™ 1 Roll 350M x 115 mm
IST-101-115LR*** VII LabRoll™ 1 Roll 350M x 115 mm
IST-101-078LS* LabSheet™ 100 Sheets 125 mm × 78 mm
IST-101-078SS* LabSheet™ 100 Sheets 125 mm × 78 mm
IST-101-078TR* Trial LabRoll™ 1 Roll 5M × 78 mm
IST-101-115TR Trial LabRoll™ 1 Roll 5M × 115 mm
IST-101-078TS Trial LabSheet™ 5 Sheets 125 mm × 78 mm
+44 (0)1252 235758
Confidential information © Scientific iST Ltd.